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Acquarena Cup 2021
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Bressanone, Domenica 16/05/2021 - 12:15

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 3
5 1
6 1
7 2
8 3
9 2
10 1
1 3
12 2
13 2
14 1
15 2
16 3
17 2

- 1

- 3

- 3

Cor

WA DNOOONOWEARNNONNEFE,OO WO M

Atleta

CASILLO MARTINA
FRAENZL LILLY

PEER JULIA
PAVANELLO MARTINA
HOFER ELINA
MURTAS NORA
PALLAORO LISA
FREUND LISA

CALZA' MATILDA
PERGHER LAURA
PODDA FRANCESCA
MAIORELLA MARTINA
FILIPPONE ELISA
STOCKNER LAURA
GELIO ALENA
SCHENK THERESIA
SULGAN CHIARA
SANTA MICHELLE
ANNICCHIARICO GIULIA
MURARA LUISE

MMOBILIEN

& ASAX

Brimi

MMO

R 1
sl ASS

Serie

roler

ICURAZIONI

Anno

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

Societa

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Tempo

01:24.25
01:28.66
01:36.45
01:36.82
01:37.31
01:39.60
01:40.25
01:40.30
01:42.09
01:42.55
01:45.06
01:55.61
01:56.11
01:56.53
02:00.61
02:04.18
02:04.75
ASS
ASS
ASS

@ Volksbank Q&G Fil“

0, 2
<
7R per A

Esordienti A F

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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